1003F Oras Safira - Washbasin faucet for
summer house

EAN: 6414150078538
www.oras.com/en/products/oras/product/1003F

Washbasin faucet for summer house and water heater. Fixed spout and aerator. Maximum flow-

rate 5 I/min. Due to the heating of water, water dripping from the aerator is a feature of this
G’ product and should not prevented. The aerator may not be changed or supplemented with

_— additional components. Plug in, unpressurized water heater, 5 I. Easy to install. Range of use
+35° - 85°C (recommendation + 65°C). In order to prevent frost damage, the faucet and the
water heater must be emptied. This water heater is only allowed to operate with the original
Oras summer house faucet. Warning! Water heater can heat the water up to +85°C. Beware of
the instant scalding hot water from the faucet. The faucet and the water heater should not be
installed separately.

e Bathroom e Chrome
e Single lever, Low pressure e Fixed spout
e Deck mounted e WaterHeaterUnit
Technical data
Technical properties
Hot water supply max. +80°C
Working pressure 50 - 1000 kPa
Projection 107 mm
Regulations
EN standard EN 817
Noise class 1(1SO 3822)
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Spare parts
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Code
602502V
1000664V
158726
158783V
1000780V
602610V
601493V
199257/2
158556
601971V
601680V
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